



ID	ITEM	DESCRIPTION
001	9.707	SCREW 3,9x32 T.C.C. BURNISHED
002	331.385	LOWER BULKHEAD
003	65.387	RUBBER SHROUD
004	9.707	SCREW 3,9x32 T.C.C. BURNISHED
005	9.578	SCREW 2,9x13 ( 4x1/2") T.C.C. BURNISHED WITHOUT POINT
006	64.385	HOSE CLAMP
007	331.385	LOWER BULKHEAD
008	65.385	RUBBER RING
009	80.400/C	CONIC FILTER
010	663.033	FILLER CONNECTOR
011	9.2025	O-RING NBR 23x2
012	333.385	PLASTIC FLANGE
013	151.385	VACUUM FAN
014	9.107	SEEGER d 22 for inner
015	9.35/10	BEARING NSK 608 DD1MC3E J PS2SQ
016	33.385	SEAT BEARING VACUUM FLANGE
017	9.660	SCREW 3,9x16 ( 7x5/8") T.C.C.
018	44.385	CAP
019	774.265	CONDENSER + CABLE
020	47.309/10	BLISTER WITH 10 PC. BRUSHES LE-LS
021	46.265	BRUSH HOLDER LE21/LS21/ER03/ER05
022	400.267/C	ELETRONIC CARD + CONDENSER
023	403.209	MODUL CONTROL WHEEL WITH NUMBERING (BLACK)
024	9.1377	PROTEZIONE ADESIVA LE/LS 15x3
025	9.1360	CABLE FOR ANTENNA
026	9.711	SCREW 3,9x13 ( 7x1/2") T.C.C.
027	444.14	CABLE CLAMP NYLON
028	71.265	SWITCH COVER LE21/LS21
029	49.265	SWITCH
030	77.265	INDUCTANCE + WIRES LE21/LS21
031	31.265	LE-LS-LR MOTOR BODY
031	311.265	LE 2000 ELECTRONICS MOTOR BODY
032	2.265/230	STATOR (V.230)
032	2.265/240	STATOR (V.240)
033	9.557	SCREW 2,9x38 END MODEL AB POINT
034	332.265	UPPER BULKHEAD
035	268.400	BEARING CAP
036	9.196/10	BEARING 626DDMC3EU82 J NS7SJ
037	16.265	ISOLATING SPACER LE21/LS21
038	1.385/230	ROTOR (V.230)
039	9.303	STEEL WASHER d14 x 8,2 s 0,3
040	42.105	CABLE SLEEVE BA21-BR51
041	9C2X1,0N485P	CABLE 2X1 (plug Schuko d4,8) mt.5 H05RN-F
041	9C2X0,75RGB4P	CABLE 2x0,75 (plug UK) mt.4 with cap
042	9.553	SCREW M4 x 8 T.C.C.KNURLED 8.8
043	985.006	DELTA RUBBER PLATE LS71T
044	9.553	SCREW M4 x 8 T.C.C.KNURLED 8.8
045	611.386	PLASTIC PLATE DELTA
046	9.553	SCREW M4 x 8 T.C.C.KNURLED 8.8
047	986.012	VELCRO RUBBER PLATE 80X130 FOR HSE
048	9.553	SCREW M4 x 8 T.C.C.KNURLED 8.8
049	611.385	RECTANGULAR PLASTIC PLATE
050	9.622	SCREW M4 x 14 T.C.C.d8 BURNISHED
051	57.385	ORBITAL COUNTERWEIGHT
052	61.385	BASE NUT
053	9.189/10	BEARING 3001 12-28-12

ID	ITEM	DESCRIPTION
054	9.832	SCREW M3 x 6 TC + FL BURNISHED
055	9.622	SCREW M4 x 14 T.C.C.d8 BURNISHED
056	980.046/5	CONF. DA 5 PLATORELLI POLIURETANO
057	9.622	SCREW M4 x 14 T.C.C.d8 BURNISHED
058	57.387	ROTO-ORBITAL COUNTERWEIGHT
059	61.385	BASE NUT
060	9.189/10	BEARING 3001 12-28-12
061	9.832	SCREW M3 x 6 TC + FL BURNISHED